Division
VS-60MT100KPBF
Part Number VS-60MT100KPBF
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Description MODULE 1000V 60A 3-PHASE MTK
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
VS-60MT100KPBF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VS-60MT100KPBF
Manufacturer Part Number VS-60MT100KPBF Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description MODULE 1000V 60A 3-PHASE MTK
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 1000V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If -
Technology Standard Supplier Device Package MT-K
Series - Packaging Tray
Package / Case MT-K Module Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Diode Type Three Phase
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr - Current - Average Rectified (Io) 60A
Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VS-60MT100KPBF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VS-60MT100KPBF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VS-60HFU-600 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A DO203AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-60MT140KPBF MODULE 1400V 60A 3-PHASE MTK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-60HFUR-300 DIODE FAST 200V 60A DO203AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-60MT160KPBF MODULE 1600V 60A 3-PHASE MTK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-60MT160KPBF MODULE 1600V 60A 3-PHASE MTK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-60HFU-200 DIODE FAST 200V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-60MT80KPBF MODULE 800V 60A 3-PHASE MTK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-61CTQ035-N3 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-60MT80KPBF MODULE 800V 60A 3-PHASE MTK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-60MT120KPBF MOD 3PH BRIDGE 1200V MTK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 25 pcs
VS-60EPU06PBF/600V/60A VS-60EPU06PBF/600V/60A VISHAY VISHAY 500 pcs
VS-60MT140KPBF MODULE 1400V 60A 3-PHASE MTK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-60MT120KPBF MOD 3PH BRIDGE 1200V MTK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-60HFU-200 DIODE FAST 200V 60A DO203AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-60EPU06P-S1 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A TO247AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-60EPU06PBF DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A TO247AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 4500 pcs
VS-60HFUR-300 DIODE FAST 200V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-60HFU-600 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A DO203AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-60EPU06PBF DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A TO247AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 4500 pcs
VS-60MT100KPBF MODULE 1000V 60A 3-PHASE MTK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
VS-60MT100KPBF Details PDF